
   

2.5 GALLON FOAM MARKER ATTACHMENT 

PART NO. K299501 
SGATT-009 Rev. 1 

FOAM MARKER PARTS LIST 

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

FOAM MARKER KIT K299501 

1 1 299501.09 MOTOR, FOAM MARKER 

2 1 901843 VALVE ASSEMBLY, FOAM MARKER 

3 1 200214 3/8" NPT X 3/8" BARB STG. 

4 1 200186 TUBE ADAPTER, ELBOW, FOAM MARKER 

5 1 901847 CONNECTER, PLASTIC, FOAM MARKER 

6 1 S51280 CHECK VALVE 50 MESH 

7 1 KQ2H07-34AS CONNECTOR, TUBE, 1/4" X 1/8" 

8 1 RUBBER SOCKET RUBBER SOCKET, FOAM MARKER 

9 1 230006 1/8" TUBE 

10 1 R22-111 TANK TIE DOWN, FOAM MARKER 

11 1 R22-110 TANK SUPPORT, FOAM MARKER 

12 1 F10025 TANK, 2.5 GALLON, FOAM MARKER 

13 4 HFSSC-3812 HEX BOLT, 3/8" X 1/2" 

14 4 HFNCS-38S HEX FLANGE NUT - 3/8-16 

15 1 F10001 CAP, FOAM MARKER 

16 2 SS NYLOCK 10-32 HEX NUT, NYLOCK, 10-32SS 

17 2 TRPC-1012S PHILLIPS SCREW, #10 X 1/2 

18 1 SG-7G1 7 GAL. WIRE HARNESS 



 2 

FOAM MARKER DROPPER PARTS LIST 

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

1 2 901699 DROPPER, FOAM MARKER 

2 1 R22-114-R BRACKET, DROPPER, FOAM MARKER, RIGHT 

3 1 R22-114-L BRACKET, DROPPER, FOAM MARKER, LEFT 

4 8 SSHHFN 0.25-20 HEX NUT, 1/4-20 

5 4 HFSSC-145 HEX FLANGE BOLT, SS - 1/4-20 x 1/2 

6 1 230039 3/8" HOSE 

7 2 MS4 3/5” HOSE CLAMP 

8 1 S50060 TEE FITTING, BARB, 3/8" 



 3 

6 NOZZLE SPRAY BOOM DROPPER ASSY 

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

1 2 901699 DROPPER, FOAM MARKER 

2 1 R22-149 BRACKET, FOAM MARKER, 6 NOZZLE BOOM 

3 1 R22-149_MIR BRACKET, FOAM MARKER, 6 NOZZLE BOOM, LEFT 

4 4 CB-145SS CARRIAGE BOLT, 1/4 X 1/2  

5 4 HFNCS-14SS HEX FLANGE NUT, 1/4-20 


